59
ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ
PE
RS
O
N
N
EL

O
N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
SELF TAPPING TIMBER SCREW
SKU: FINISH: GAUGE: LENGTH: BOX QTY: HEAD SIZE:
STHWF14-10X35G-17 Galvanised 14 35mm 500pk 10mm
STHWF14-10X50G-17 Galvanised 14 50mm 500pk 10mm
STHWF14-10X75G-17 Galvanised 14 75mm 250pk 10mm
STHWF14-10X90G-17 Galvanised 14 90mm 250pk 10mm
STHWF14-10X100G-17 Galvanised 14 100mm 250pk 10mm
STHWF14-10X150G-17 Galvanised 14 150mm 250pk 10mm
CONCRETE SCREW BOLT - HEX FLANGED
SKU: FINISH: DIAMETER: LENGTH: BOX QTY: HEAD SIZE:
ESB06050G-50 Galvanised M6 50mm 50pk 10mm
ESB06075G-50 Galvanised M6 75mm 50pk 10mm
ESB06100G-50 Galvanised M6 100mm 50pk 10mm
ESB08050G-50 Galvanised M8 50mm 50pk 12mm
ESB08075G-50 Galvanised M8 75mm 50pk 12mm
ESB08100G-50 Galvanised M8 100mm 50pk 12mm
ESB10060G-25 Galvanised M10 60mm 25pk 14mm
ESB10075G-50 Galvanised M10 75mm 50pk 14mm
ESB10100G-25 Galvanised M10 100mm 25pk 14mm
ESB10100G-50 Galvanised M10 100mm 50pk 14mm
ESB12075G Galvanised M12 75mm 50pk 16mm
ESB12100G-25 Galvanised M12 100mm 25pk 16mm
ESB12150G Galvanised M12 150mm 25pk 16mm
ESB16100G Galvanised M16 100mm 15pk 20mm
ESB16150G Galvanised M16 150mm 15pk 20mm
SCREW SQUARE DRIVE
SKU: FINISH: GAUGE: LENGTH: BOX QTY: HEAD SIZE:
SFQ825P-500 Yellow Zinc 8 25mm 500pk No.2
SFQ832P-500 Yellow Zinc 8 32mm 500pk No.2

LS
SQUARE DRIVER BIT NO 2
SKU: LENGTH: QTY:
SQ250SH 50mm 10pk
NUT SETTERS
SKU: SIZE: DRIVE: LENGTH:
NS3865 3/8" 1/4” 65mm
NS38150 3/8" 1/4” 150mm
NS51665 5/16" 1/4” 65mm
ALPHA SQUARE DRIVER BIT
SKU: SIZE:
SQ1150S 1 x 150mm
I DRIVE BITS & SOCKETS
STRIP NAILS WITH FUEL
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: DIAMETER: QTY:
FN-IMP90B Bright 90mm 3.15mm 3000pk
FN-IMP90G Galvanised 90mm 3.15mm 3000pk
FN-IMP65RG Galvanised 65mm 3.15mm 3000pk
LOOSE NAILS - FLATHEAD
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: PACK SIZE:
FN-LF5025B-5 Bright 2.5mm x 50mm 5kg
FN-LF6028B-15 Bright 2.8mm x 60mm 15kg
FN-LF75315B-5 Bright 3.15mm x 75mm 5kg
FN-LF75315B-15 Bright 3.15mm x 75mm 15kg
FN-LF10040B-5 Bright 4mm x 100mm 5kg
FN-LF10040B-15 Bright 4mm x 100mm 15kg
FN-LF5025G-5 Galvanised 2.5mm x 50mm 5kg
FN-LF6028G-5 Galvanised 2.8mm x 60mm 5kg
FN-LF75315G-5 Galvanised 3.15mm x 75mm 5kg
FN-LF75315G-15 Galvanised 3.15mm x 75mm 15kg
FN-LF10040G-15 Galvanised 4mm x 100mm 15kg
LOOSE NAILS - JOLTHEAD
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: PACK SIZE:
FN-LJ6028B-15 Bright 2.8mm x 60mm 15kg
FN-LJ4020B-5 Bright 2mm x 40mm 5kg
FN-LJ10040B-15 Bright 4mm x 100mm 15kg
FN-LJ6028G-5 Galvanised 2.8mm x 60mm 5kg
FN-LJ10040G-5 Galvanised 4mm x 100mm 5kg
LOOSE NAILS - PANEL PINS
SKU: FINISH: LENGTH: PACK SIZE:
FN-LPP3016Z-5 Zinc 1.6mm x 30mm 5kg
FN-LPP4016Z-2 Zinc 1.6mm x 40mm 2kg
FN-LPP4016Z-5 Zinc 1.6mm x 40mm 5kg
FN-LPP5020Z-5 Zinc 2mm x 50mm 5kg
I DRIVER BITS
Driver Bits, Nails
I NAILS & THREADED ROD FA
ST

C
O
N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
SKU: SIZE: DRIVE: LENGTH: POINTS:
TISS15 15mm 1/2” Short 6
TISS16 16mm 1/2” Short 6
TISS17 17mm 1/2” Short 6
TISS18 18mm 1/2” Short 6
TISS19 19mm 1/2” Short 6
TISS24 24mm 1/2” Short 6
TISD15 15mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD16 16mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD17 17mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD18 18mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD19 19mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD21 21mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD22 22mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD24 24mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD27 27mm 1/2” Deep 6
TISD32 32mm 1/2” Deep 6
Nails, Sockets, Epoxy
I ROOFING NAILS
I TUFF IMPACT SOCKET
EPOXY GUN